MONTEREY COUNTY
RMA - PUBLIC WORKS & FACILITIES
BRIDGE PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE
(METHACRYLATE AND POLYESTER OVERLAY)
FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. BPMPL-5944(122)
PROJECT NO. 1143

PROJECT BUDGET

Design Engineering/Environmental
Construction Management

Construction

Engineer’s Estimate $1,958,151
10% Contingencies $195,815

TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:

REVENUE

Bridge Preventative Maintenance Program (BPMP)
Road Fund
TAMC Measure X

TOTAL:

Attachment 1

$190,000

$323,095

$2,153,966

$2,667,061

$2,361,149
$21,793
$284,119

$2,667,061



