MONTEREY COUNTY RMA – PUBLIC WORKS & FACILITIES BRIDGE PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE (METHACRYLATE AND POLYESTER OVERLAY) FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. BPMPL-5944(122) PROJECT NO. 1143

PROJECT BUDGET

Design Engineering/Environmental		\$190,000
Construction Management		\$323,095
Construction Engineer's Estimate 10% Contingencies TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:	\$1,958,151 <u>\$195,815</u>	\$2,153,966 \$2,667,061
REVENUE		
Bridge Preventative Maintenance Program (BPMP)		\$2,361,149
Road Fund		\$21,793
TAMC Measure X		\$284,119
TOTAL:		\$2,667,061